AFT1615
AF Series Specification
IP67
【Basic Parameters】
R＞60mm
(2.36inch)

    light strip
【Accessory Information】
 Name Description  Imgae Sectional size Ordering code Remark
Quantity
case
(PCS) (kg) (mm)(kg) (kg)
net
weight
Gross
weight
PackingPer box
net weight
wire
wire
/
2P T-Connection Wire / AS-FC-0027 0.065 250*250*150
Suitable for monochromatic
led strip Wire length 150mm,
IP67
1.620 1.31
wire
wire
wire
wire
wire
0.0193
0.031
0.1012
250*250*150
suitable for
monochromatic led strip
Wire lengths are optional:
0.25M/0.5M/2M
4.16
6.5
5.36
AS-FC-0009(0.25M)
AS-FC-0010(0.5M)
AS-FC-0011(2M)
2P male connector
wire
200
200
50
3.86
6.2
5.06
/
0.0212
0.0329
0.1031
250*250*150
suitable for
monochromatic led strip
Wire lengths are optional:
0.25M/0.5M/2M
4.54
6.88
5.48
AS-FC-0012（0.25M）
AS-FC-0013(0.5M）
AS-FC-0014(2M）
2P female connector
wire
200
200